
LGU Primary Contact Contact Information
Aitkin County Henry Egland henry.egland@co.aitkin.mn.us
Aitkin SWCD Sam Seybold seybold.aitkinswcd@gmail.com
Anoka SWCD Jamie Schurbon jamie.schurbon@anokaswcd.org
Benton County Sierra Cotter scotter@co.benton.mn.us 
Benton SWCD Gerry Maciej gerry.maciej@mn.nacdnet.net
Benton SWCD Emily Forbord emily.forbord@mn.nacdnet.net
Chisago County Susanna Wilson susanna.wilson@chisagocounty.us
Isanti County Vacant
Isanti SWCD Tiffany Determan tdeterman@isantiswcd.org
Isanti SWCD Lydia Godfrey lgodfrey@isantiswcd.org
Kanabec SWCD Deanna Pomije Deanna@kanabecswcd.org
Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe Perry Bunting perry.bunting@millelacsband.com
Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe Chad Weiss chad.weiss@millelacsband.com
Mille Lacs SWCD Susan Shaw Susan.Shaw@millelacs.mn.gov
Morrison County Amy Kowalzek amyk@co.morrison.mn.us
Morrison SWCD Shannon Wettstein shannon.wettstein@morrisonswcd.org
Morrison SWCD Lance Chisholm lance.chisholm@morrisonswcd.org
Sherburne County Zach Guttormson Zach.Guttormson@co.sherburne.mn.us 
Sherburne SWCD Dan Cibulka dcibulka@sherburneswcd.org


